i / 2y / E N

8 { (,1\ ﬂ XJf“ij\;t{‘,-};a,=7 204 2

A

H

EAASE DA

-

GENERAL BERVICES ADM?M%STF%AT!GN TEUBHL EMENTAL ADTEMENT  [DATE
PUALIC BUILDINGS SERVIGE MO, 44 5/2/2010
SUPPLEMENTAL LEASE AGREEMENT T LEAGE NO.
T G- 118-30083

1305 EAST-WEST HWY, SILVER SPRING, MD 20810
THIS AGREEMENT, mace and entered into thiz date by and hebtween

SILVER SERING METRO CENTER IV LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
whose addiess 1s

o/ Foulger Pratt Development, inc, 9600 Diackwell Rd., Sulte 200, Rockville, MD 20850
hetreinaftar calied the Lessor, and the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, hereinafter calizd the Governmant;

WHEREAS, the parties herelo dealre to amend the above

NOW THEREFORE, thase parties for the conslderations hereinafisr mentiened cavanant 2ad agrea that tha said

Lorse is amanded, effective , 85 follows:

Bawe (CPRW-LLS, Clty Average) APR 1993 4Me

Corresponding Index APR 2030 6373

B37.3-421.6 =215./42 160,51 1660%

Base Opemting Cost Per Lease $E34,573.58 o

% Increase in CPLW K0511660 £ ! ;f b

Totaf Increase In Operating Cosss 32468619 ( 25,5

Less Previous Increase 310,071,125 7? f:: 5%

Total Annuat Increase 1461507 .- TSty "q iy

Totai Monthly Incraase $ 121792 A RS .

vy gy AT

Old Annuat Rent:  57,098,759,59 Naw Annuai Rent.  $7,113;374.66- g{“”’; 5 fdi

Old Monthiy Rent: $  597,563.30 New Monthly Rent: § 50278122 5 A E e
4Ty 6L 5 , ik, Bk e

Effactive MAY 06, 2010, the Annual Rental Is Increased by 53461507 The new ennual rentat s 5211337466 payable a1 the rate
of $592,;78722 per month i arrears. Rent chacks shall ba payable to; SILVER SPRING METRO Y LIMITED PARTNERSHIP.

89% gioawi

Al ather terms and contdifions of the iease shall remain in force and effect.
N WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties subscribed thelr names a5 of the above date,

(/
[vihe i{.-’wi

i)

D600 BLACIWELL RD., SUITE 200, ADCKVILLE, MD 20850
{Adidress)

ADMINISTRATIVE CONTRACTING OFFICER
(ofifcist Titlat

’J A FORM 276 {REV 7-87)







Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		LMD30083-SLA-44_R.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		LMI







 [Personal and organization information from the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 0



		Passed manually: 0



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 20



		Passed: 12



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Skipped		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Skipped		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Skipped		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Skipped		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Skipped		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Skipped		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Skipped		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Skipped		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Skipped		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Skipped		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Skipped		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Skipped		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Skipped		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Skipped		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Skipped		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Skipped		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Skipped		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Skipped		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Skipped		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top



